Tripulacién
Alberto Soler / Angel Soler
Martin Cox / Bego Paterna
Inaco Bellés / Nacho Bellés
Carlos Valls / Quique Ortiz
JL Sugranes / Ana Ribes
Maikel Riera / Dani Bahamonde
Juan Ordonez / Alvaro Zaera
Victor Martin / Marisa
Jacopo Salvemini
Ramén Pascual
Emilio / JJ Palomo
MA Flor / Enrique
Amadeo Ramos / Nico
Pepe Batalla / Arturo
Ana Ibanez
Nacho Andreu / Manuel Andreu

Juan Rico / Mayra

Vela

58

110460

02

238

110342

2342

109553

107085

559

517

109449

108894

16

108076

109408

107320

103641

Barts Bash - Benicasim 21 de septiembre - Tiempos compensados

tiempo real

0:43:52

0:47:10

0:47:55

0:40:03

0:48:29

0:41:14

0:49:48

0:50:09

0:50:12

0:51:53

1:02:49

1:05:26

1:06:50

1:08:30

1:10:20

1:14:12

1:14:19

segundos

2632

2830

2875

2403

2909

2474

2988

3009

3012

3113

3769

3926

4010

4110

4220

4452

4459

rating

1,197
1,197

1,197

1,197

1,197
1,197
1,064
1,064
1,197
1,197
1,197
1,197
1,197
1,197

1,197

tiempo compensado

2199

2364

2402

2403

2430

2474

2496

2514

2831

2926

3149

3280

3350

3434

3525

3719

3725



